Azmoon Keyfiat CO.
Website: www.azmoon-co.com
Tell: +9821-84218
30Voice(FXO/S) over E1 Multiplexer
Model: AZ-E1-MUX30
Functions:
AZ-E1-MUX30 provides conversion between ITU-T G.703 standard E1 framed interface and 1-

Tell: +9821-84218
Order information:
AZ-E1-MUX30/AC:   30channel voice (FXS/O) over E1 multiplexer, power AC220V
AZ-E1-MUX30/DC:   30channel voice (FXS/O) over E1 multiplexer, power DC48V
AZ-E1-MUX30/AC+DC:  30channel voice (FXS/O) over E1 multiplexer, doublé power
AC220V+DC48V)
AZ-E1-MUX30/ETH/AC:  30channel voice (FXS/O) over E1 multiplexer,1*10/100M
Ethernet, power AC220V
AZ-E1-MUX30/ETH/DC:  30channel voice (FXS/O) over E1 multiplexer,1*10/100M
Ethernet, power DC48V
AZ-E1-MUX30/ETH/AC+DC: 30channel voice (FXS/O) over E1
multiplexer,1*10/100M Ethernet, Double power AC220V+DC48V